
Dart Polo Gang Rieti

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun

Onofri Marco (10/763) 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 5

Amedei Matteo (10/782) 2 3 4 10 4 12 2 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 4

Tedeschini D'Annibale Luigi (10/507) 2 3 4 8 2 1 2 3 2 5 1 3 4 12 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 7 4 4

Mancini Riccardo (10/781) 4 5 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 6 3 1 2 4 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 9 4 3

Giuli Ilaria (10/486) 2 6 2 3 0 0 4 9 2 5 4 8 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zannelli Maurizio (10/783) 2 5 4 8 2 3 4 12 0 0 4 2 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

De Santis Simone (10/603) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Onofri Marco 10/763 44 81 1,84

Amedei Matteo 10/782 30 68 2,27

Tedeschini D'Annibale 10/507 37 63 1,70

Mancini Riccardo 10/781 35 56 1,60

Giuli Ilaria 10/486 22 49 2,23

Zannelli Maurizio 10/783 24 40 1,67

De Santis Simone 10/603 0 0 0,00

Jolly Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun

Colantoni Marco (10/570) 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 8

Fabi Loriana (10/484) 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 4 4 9 4 12 4 5 4 8 4 12 4 9

Travaglini  Leonardo (10/816) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 11

Caprioli Alessandro (10/784) 4 5 0 0 4 0 4 5 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 4

Micaloni Maria Grazia (10/565) 4 10 4 7 4 2 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Camerini Maurizio (10/567) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cornacchiola Giancarlo (10/568) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Colantoni Marco 10/570 48 108 2,25

Fabi Loriana 10/484 48 104 2,17

Travaglini  Leonardo 10/816 36 71 1,97

Caprioli Alessandro 10/784 36 51 1,42

Micaloni Maria Grazia 10/565 24 45 1,88

Camerini Maurizio 10/567 0 0 0,00

Cornacchiola Giancarlo 10/568 0 0 0,00

Sbrindellini

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun

Zanin Gianluca (10/791) 4 6 2 3 4 8 4 2 4 7 1 2 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 3 4 10 4 7

Maiolati Alessio (10/790) 1 1 4 3 4 8 3 3 4 3 4 7 2 2 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 5 4 5

Havryanina Kateryna (10/562) 0 0 2 2 4 10 2 4 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 4 8 4 1 4 1 4 8

Peron Francesco (10/793) 3 1 4 4 1 3 2 0 2 2 4 7 2 3 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 1 2 0

Peron Fabio (10/566) 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 6

Barozzi Nada (10/792) 4 3 2 1 3 2 1 0 2 1 3 2 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Ammando Alessandra (10/794) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zanin Gianluca 10/791 43 66 1,53

Maiolati Alessio 10/790 42 56 1,33

Havryanina Kateryna 10/562 36 44 1,22

Peron Francesco 10/793 27 25 0,93

Peron Fabio 10/566 16 23 1,44

Barozzi Nada 10/792 20 10 0,50

D'Ammando Alessandra 10/794 8 4 0,50

Particelle Di Odio

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun

De Arcangelis Andrea (10/787) 4 9 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 2 2 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 4 4 3 4 5

Picuti Metteo (10/786) 4 3 4 1 4 3 4 7 4 0 4 11 4 1 4 6 2 6 4 6 4 6 1 3

Di Meo Diana (10/785) 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 0 0 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 7

Ulizio Roberto (10/818) 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 1 2 2 2 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Migliacci Valeria (10/824) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 4 7 4 1 4 3 4 6

Blasi Simone (10/788) 0 0 4 7 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

Frigatti Marika (10/827) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

Aquilini Marusca (10/483) 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amicosante Federico (10/600) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Arcangelis Andrea 10/787 46 55 1,20

Picuti Metteo 10/786 43 53 1,23

Di Meo Diana 10/785 26 24 0,92

Ulizio Roberto 10/818 18 19 1,06

Migliacci Valeria 10/824 24 18 0,75

Blasi Simone 10/788 10 11 1,10

Frigatti Marika 10/827 17 6 0,35

Aquilini Marusca 10/483 6 2 0,33

Amicosante Federico 10/600 2 0 0,00


